

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1736 of 1988

Appellant :- Ashok Kumar Singh & Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Siddhartha Shukla

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.,Rajeev Kumar Singh

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya),J.

Hon'ble Ifaqat Ali Khan,J.

Issue reminder for Lower Court Record.

When the case is listed next, name of Sri Rajeev Lochan Shukla be shown as counsel for the appellants.

Order Date :- 2.4.2018

Jaideep/-